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Immigration and emigration

1 1 Immigration, by citizenship and region. 2006

To region

Citizenship Total Oslo and Hedmark and South Eastern Agder and Western Trondelag Northern

Akershus Oppland Norway Rogaland Norway Norway
Total 45 776 16 341 2 165 7 007 7 022 6732 3236 3273
Norway 8 351 3362 409 1620 1068 952 475 465
Europe total, except Norway 23 479 8 237 1017 3537 3980 3 601 1545 1562
n’frsvt;;“ Europe total, except 4 44, 4428 494 1402 1774 1553 744 767
Denmark 1493 500 90 314 274 162 56 97
Sweden 3358 1973 131 343 249 272 211 179
Finland 573 238 13 62 33 43 20 164
Iceland 251 83 15 42 42 44 12 13
Belgium 66 19 4 9 18 12 2 2
France 495 229 5 26 103 71 43 18
Italy 217 78 4 17 46 30 33 9
Netherlands 780 160 106 103 138 163 65 45
Spain 279 90 6 30 12 66 55 20
United Kingdom 971 339 11 92 328 145 29 27
Germany 2 281 553 101 316 476 474 183 178
Austria 103 53 5 5 10 15 13 2
The rest of Western Europe 295 113 3 43 45 56 22 13
Eastern Europe total 12 317 3809 523 2135 2 206 2 048 801 795
Bosnia- Herzegovina 133 53 11 23 17 20 7 2
Bulgaria 86 18 4 17 12 24 6 5
Estonia 232 74 19 30 20 54 15 20
Belarus 57 13 . 8 3 22 5 6
Latvia 288 87 10 42 38 73 25 13
Lithuania 1332 294 65 347 259 239 87 41
Poland 7 425 2 558 242 1263 1423 1141 445 353
Romania 230 83 8 25 49 47 7 11
Russia 1075 193 80 124 171 187 71 249
Serbia and Montenegro 425 152 25 81 82 36 22 27
Slovakia 317 71 6 72 32 63 61 12
Ukraine 278 74 20 36 40 55 21 32
Hungary 112 37 7 14 11 29 9 5
The rest of Eastern Europe 327 102 26 53 49 58 20 19
Africa total 3558 962 257 447 409 676 351 456
Algeria 51 18 . 3 17 9 2 2
Angola 20 1 . 1 8 4 2 4
Burundi 124 12 19 5 24 41 5 18
Ethiopia 271 116 3 16 40 38 33 25
Egypt 60 24 . 11 12 8 3 2
Ghana 144 52 . 2 10 36 25 19
Liberia 29 2 1 5 4 4 5 8
Morocco 129 71 2 8 6 20 10 12
Nigeria 105 36 3 9 20 20 11 6
Somalia 1199 254 139 196 106 210 84 210
Tanzania 96 30 . 6 17 24 13 6

The rest of Africa 1330 346 90 185 145 262 158 144



Citizenship

Asia, Turkey includedl
Afghanistan
Bangladesh
Burma
Philippines
India

Iraq

Iran

China

Pakistan

Sri Lanka

North Korea
South Korea
Syria

Thailand
Turkey
Vietnam

The rest of Asia

America, total

North-America total
United States
Canada

South and Central-America
total

Brazil
Chile
Cuba
The rest of South America

Oceania total
Australia

The rest of Oceania

Stateless
Unknown

Explanation of symbols

Total

7985
598

59
524
057
564
925
279
607
485
223

-

167

60
053
348
292
742

-

1874

910
739
171

964

325
141

60
438

298
234
64

216
15

To region

Oslo and
Akershus

2926
17
16
101
498
257
317
107
222
368
131

71
17
232
126
108
238

680

339
283
56

341

110
60
26

145

138
109
29

34

Hedmark and
Oppland

417
74

51
52
4
55
16
12
2
1

85
15
21
20

52

22
20

30

South Eastern
Norway

1116
84
2
64
123
75
191
46
55
51
24
1
28
12
170
60
49
81

199
91

74
17

108

39
14

47
34

20

52

Agder and
Rogaland

1101
74
7
142
129
140
95
24
70
2
16

15
10
152
44
36
125

370
216

178
38

154

43
23

79
58

51

31

Western Trendelag
Norway
1100 706
65 39
16 5
90 28
116 99
42 37
135 54
39 39
114 67
15 18
36 7
24 19
8 4
213 94
37 43
29 43
121 110
343 127
137 50
101 41
36 9
206 77
75 30
31 3
5
95 40
34 11
27 10
7 1
24 21
2

Northern
Norway

619
145
13
48
40
9
78
8
67
10
8

107
23

47
103
55

42
13

48
19

18

18

13

46
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